

BID # 0020-15

FURNISHING AND DELIVERY OF AMUSEMENT RIDES AND GAMES

By:

Monmouth County Board of Recreation Commissioners
Monmouth County Park System
805 Newman Springs Road
Lincroft, NJ 07738
Phone: (732) 842-4000, Ext. 4330
Fax: (732) 842-4162
Contact: Stephanie Weise, QPA

Number of Bids Received	Vendor Name and Address
1	L & A Tent Rentals, Inc.; 200 Whitehead Rd., Hamilton, NJ 08619

L & A TENT RENTAL

Item	Description	Amount
001	L & A TENT RENTAL	300.00
002		425.00
003		675.00
004		465.00
005		635.00
006		635.00
007		675.00
008		1500.00
009		1995.00
010		4300.00
011		3300.00
012		3600.00
013		5500.00
014		4500.00
015		2800.00
016		2000.00
017		2700.00
018		9500.00
019		6500.00
TOTALS		83290.00

	PRICE	AMOUNT	%	
001	3 EA 10' X 10' VISTA FRAME			
56886	L & A TENT RENTALS INC.	300.00	900.00	LOW BID L & A TENT RENTALS INC.
002	3 EA 16' X 16' VISTA FRAME			
56886	L & A TENT RENTALS INC.	425.00	1,275.00	LOW BID L & A TENT RENTALS INC.
003	2 EA 20' X 30' VISTA FRAME			
56886	L & A TENT RENTALS INC.	675.00	1,350.00	LOW BID L & A TENT RENTALS INC.
004	5 EA 20' X 20' TWIN TUBE FRAME			
56886	L & A TENT RENTALS INC.	465.00	2,325.00	LOW BID L & A TENT RENTALS INC.
005	1 EA 20' X 20' TWIN TUBE FRAME W/10FT UPRIGHTS			
56886	L & A TENT RENTALS INC.	635.00	635.00	LOW BID L & A TENT RENTALS INC.
006	1 EA 20' X 20' FRAME W/10FT UPRIGHTS			
56886	L & A TENT RENTALS INC.	635.00	635.00	LOW BID L & A TENT RENTALS INC.
007	1 EA 20' X 40' ELITE POLE			
56886	L & A TENT RENTALS INC.	675.00	675.00	LOW BID L & A TENT RENTALS INC.
008	2 EA 30' X 60' ELITE POLE			
56886	L & A TENT RENTALS INC.	1500.00	3,000.00	LOW BID L & A TENT RENTALS INC.
009	1 EA 30' X 80' ELITE POLE			
56886	L & A TENT RENTALS INC.	1995.00	1,995.00	LOW BID L & A TENT RENTALS INC.

1.000

2.000

2.000

1.000

1.000

5.000

2.000

3.000

3.000

	PRICE	AMOUNT	%	
010	1 EA 40' X 100' TW N TUBE FRAME W 10FT UPRI GHTS			
56886	L & A TENT RENTALS I NC.	4300.00	4,300.00	LOW BID L & A TENT RENTALS I NC. 1.000
011	2 EA 40' X 100' GENESI S POLE			
56886	L & A TENT RENTALS I NC.	3300.00	6,600.00	LOW BID L & A TENT RENTALS I NC. 2.000
012	1 EA 40' X 100' GENESI S POLE W 10FT UPRI GHTS			
56886	L & A TENT RENTALS I NC.	3600.00	3,600.00	LOW BID L & A TENT RENTALS I NC. 1.000
013	1 EA 40' X 140' TW N TUBE FRAME			
56886	L & A TENT RENTALS I NC.	5500.00	5,500.00	LOW BID L & A TENT RENTALS I NC. 1.000
014	6 EA 40' X 140' GENESI S POLE			
56886	L & A TENT RENTALS I NC.	4500.00	27,000.00	LOW BID L & A TENT RENTALS I NC. 6.000
015	1 EA 40' X 60' TW N TUBE FRAME W 10FT UPRI GHTS			
56886	L & A TENT RENTALS I NC.	2800.00	2,800.00	LOW BID L & A TENT RENTALS I NC. 1.000
016	1 EA 40' X 60' GENESI S POLE			
56886	L & A TENT RENTALS I NC.	2000.00	2,000.00	LOW BID L & A TENT RENTALS I NC. 1.000
017	1 EA 40' X 80' GENESI S POLE			
56886	L & A TENT RENTALS I NC.	2700.00	2,700.00	LOW BID L & A TENT RENTALS I NC. 1.000
018	1 EA 80' X 130' TW N GENESI S POLE			
56886	L & A TENT RENTALS I NC.	9500.00	9,500.00	LOW BID L & A TENT RENTALS I NC. 1.000

PRICE AMOUNT %

019 1 EA 80' X 90' TW N GENESI S POLE

56886 L & A TENT RENTALS I NC. 6500.00 6,500.00

LOW BID L & A TENT RENTALS I NC. 1.000